Overall
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

03:32:25
03:43:47
03:47:43
03:49:00
03:58:21
04:07:20
04:07:27
04:13:55
04:22:00
04:23:17
04:26:40
04:28:27
04:28:58
04:29:18
04:30:03
04:34:25
04:37:41
04:39:04
04:46:26
04:46:38
04:47:01
04:49:45
04:50:07
04:55:44
04:55:57
04:56:12
04:57:40
05:01:22
05:01:42
05:01:57
05:03:21
05:03:31
05:03:45
05:05:48
05:05:58
05:08:01
05:09:12
05:13:50
05:15:05
05:19:19
05:20:39
05:23:34
05:24:42

Gathering Winter Fools
15th December 2018

likley - Two Hats

Bingley - A Holes

Barlick - Wrinkly Chistmas Baubles
K & C - Christmas Puddings
Bingley - B Stards

Barlick - Barlic Boy's Baubles
Wharfedale - Team 2
Wharfedale - Team 1

Bingley - Bingley Babes
Wharfedale - Team 4

Otley - M-Otley Crew
Wharfedale - Team 3

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Wharfedale - Team 5
Wharfedale - Team 6

K & C - Frosty Fruitcakes
Barlick - Ladies A

Bingley - C Rappers

Craven Energy - Fabulass

Hurriers All Stars, Hand Picked, Elite Line-up

NLFR - Foolish Winter Women
Bingley - Pick n mix

Bingley - Bingley Belles
Barlick - Nuns on the Run
Baildon - Just for fun

Craven Energy - Decrepitas
K & C - Christmas Cakes
Trawden - Team Naughty

K & C - Winters Thor

Otley - Runs and Roses

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Emily's Christmas Crackers

K & C - 8 Hail Mary's
Trawden -

Pudsey Pacers -

Pudsey Pacers - Pudsey Prancers
Baildon - Hargreaves Harriers
Barlick - Run DMC

Cononley

Baildon - Gareths Gazelles
Bingley

K&C-

likley - Tinsel Toes

Male
Open
Male
Male
Male
Male
Open
Open
Female
Open
Male
Open
Male
Open
Open
Female
Female
Male
Open
Open
Female
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Open
Open
Male
Male
Mixed
Female
Female
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
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45

Leg 1
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05:24:42
05:28:47

01:01:06
01:01:28
01:02:29
01:06:44
01:06:52
01:07:34
01:07:48
01:08:01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:24
:10:44
:12:09
:13:22
:13:29
:16:00
116:12
116:21
116:29
:17:36
:17:38
:17:39
:18:46
:18:49
:19:34
:19:38

01:20:49
01:20:58
01:21:18
01:24:50
01:24:57
01:25:58
01:26:31
01:26:41
01:26:55

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:32:10
:34:14
:34:31
:35:19
:35:53
:37:42
:45:00
:46:06
:146:21

K & C - Gary's Dodgy Docs
Baildon - No Direction

lIkley - Two Hats

Bingley - A Holes

Barlick - Wrinkly Chistmas Baubles
K & C - Christmas Puddings
Wharfedale - Team 3
Wharfedale - Team 2
Wharfedale - Team 6

Bingley - B Stards

lIkley - Tinsel Toes

Barlick - Barlic Boy's Baubles
Wharfedale - Team 1
Wharfedale - Team 5

Baildon - Hargreaves Harriers
K & C - Frosty Fruitcakes
Hurriers All Stars, Hand Picked, Elite Line-up
Bingley - Bingley Babes
Bingley - Bingley Belles

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Craven Energy - Fabulass
Wharfedale - Team 4

Barlick - Nuns on the Run
Baildon - Just for fun

Otley - M-Otley Crew

NLFR - Foolish Winter Women
Pudsey Pacers - Pudsey Prancers
Trawden -

K & C - Christmas Cakes
Bingley - C Rappers

Trawden - Team Naughty
Barlick - Ladies A

Craven Energy - Decrepitas
Pudsey Pacers -

Bingley - Pick n mix

Barlick - Run DMC

Cononley

Baildon - Gareths Gazelles

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Emily's Christmas Crackers

K & C - Gary's Dodgy Docs

K & C - 8 Hail Mary's

Otley - Runs and Roses
Bingley

Open
Open

Male
Open
Male
Male
Open
Open
Open
Male
Open
Male
Open
Open
Open
Female
Open
Female
Female
Male
Open
Open
Mixed
Open
Male
Female
Open
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Open
Open
Mixed
Female
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
Open
Female
Female
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Leg 2
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

01:51:43
01:51:43
02:10:09

01:02:50
01:03:42
01:09:51

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:22
:11:20
:12:52
:13:18
:14:06
:14:40
:15:07
116:11
:17:03
:17:05
:18:07

01:20:52
01:21:11
01:21:52
01:22:43
01:24:02
01:25:33
01:26:00
01:26:30
01:26:50
01:27:30

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:31:40
:31:59
:33:01
:35:10
:35:20
:35:38
:35:48
:36:21
:37:06
:38:12
:38:15
:39:01

01:41:56
01:42:03
01:43:05
01:44:37
01:48:34

K & C - Winters Thor
K&C -
Baildon - No Direction

likley - Two Hats

Wharfedale - Team 1

K & C - Christmas Puddings
Barlick - Wrinkly Chistmas Baubles
Wharfedale - Team 4

Bingley - A Holes

Barlick - Barlic Boy's Baubles
Otley - M-Otley Crew

Bingley - B Stards
Wharfedale - Team 3

Craven Energy - Fabulass

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Wharfedale - Team 2

Bingley - Bingley Babes
Baildon - Gareths Gazelles
Baildon - Hargreaves Harriers
Barlick - Ladies A

Wharfedale - Team 6
Wharfedale - Team 5

NLFR - Foolish Winter Women
Bingley - C Rappers

K & C - Frosty Fruitcakes
Hurriers All Stars, Hand Picked, Elite Line-up
Cononley

Baildon - Just for fun

K & C - 8 Hail Mary's
Trawden - Team Naughty
Emily's Christmas Crackers
Bingley

Barlick - Nuns on the Run
Bingley - Pick n mix

Craven Energy - Decrepitas
K & C - Christmas Crackers
K & C - Christmas Cakes

K & C - Winters Thor

Pudsey Pacers - Pudsey Prancers
Trawden -

Baildon - No Direction

K&C -

Pudsey Pacers -

likley - Tinsel Toes

Mixed
Open
Open

Male
Open
Male
Male
Open
Open
Male
Male
Male
Open
Open
Male
Open
Female
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
Female
Male
Female
Open
Open
Open
Open
Male
Open
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Open
Female
Male
Mixed
Open
Female
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Leg 3
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

01:52:58
01:56:23
02:03:21
02:14:46

00:39:12
00:41:05
00:42:13
00:44:51
00:45:31
00:47:22
00:47:53
00:48:06
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:49:24
00:49:57
00:50:12
00:51:34
00:51:34
00:51:51
00:52:11
00:53:25
00:53:30
00:54:16
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:32
00:54:44
00:54:49
00:55:19
00:55:42
00:55:51
00:56:45
00:57:30
00:58:18
00:58:35
00:59:26
00:59:38
01:00:07
01:00:49
01:01:17
01:03:48
01:04:34
01:05:48

Barlick - Run DMC

Otley - Runs and Roses

K & C - Gary's Dodgy Docs
Bingley - Bingley Belles

Bingley - A Holes

likley - Two Hats

K & C - Christmas Puddings
Bingley - B Stards

Barlick - Wrinkly Chistmas Baubles
Barlick - Barlic Boy's Baubles
Wharfedale - Team 4

NLFR - Foolish Winter Women
K & C - Christmas Crackers

K & C - Frosty Fruitcakes
Wharfedale - Team 5

Bingley - Bingley Babes
Barlick - Ladies A

Baildon - Hargreaves Harriers
Bingley - C Rappers

Barlick - Nuns on the Run

K & C - Christmas Cakes
Baildon - No Direction
Bingley - Bingley Belles

lIkley - Tinsel Toes

Trawden - Team Naughty
Otley - M-Otley Crew
Wharfedale - Team 6

Craven Energy - Decrepitas
K & C - 8 Hail Mary's

Otley - Runs and Roses
Wharfedale - Team 2

Emily's Christmas Crackers
Wharfedale - Team 1

Baildon - Just for fun

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Hurriers All Stars, Hand Picked, Elite Line-up
Bingley

K & C - Winters Thor
Trawden -

Barlick - Run DMC
Wharfedale - Team 3

Craven Energy - Fabulass
Bingley - Pick n mix

K & C - Gary's Dodgy Docs

Female
Female
Open

Female

Open
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Open
Female
Male
Female
Open
Female
Female
Open
Male
Mixed
Male
Open
Female
Open
Male
Male
Open
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
Open
Open
Female
Open
Female
Mixed
Female
Female
Open
Open
Mixed
Open
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Leg 4
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

01:06:07
01:06:40
01:07:22

01:
01:

11:07
11:49

00:47:06
00:47:24
00:49:21
00:50:12
00:50:15
00:50:49
00:55:56
00:56:40
00:57:35
00:58:33
00:59:39
01:01:19
01:02:30
01:03:02
01:04:45
01:05:00
01:05:01
01:05:07
01:05:11
01:05:26
01:06:25
01:08:49

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:44
:10:57
11:12
:12:40
:13:44
116:22
:16:42
:16:57
118:21
:18:31
:18:45

01:20:48
01:20:58
01:23:01
01:28:50

01
01

:30:05
:34:19

Pudsey Pacers -

Baildon - Gareths Gazelles
Pudsey Pacers - Pudsey Prancers
K&C-

Cononley

Wharfedale - Team 2

likley - Two Hats

Barlick - Wrinkly Chistmas Baubles
K & C - Christmas Puddings
Bingley - A Holes

Bingley - B Stards

Barlick - Barlic Boy's Baubles
Bingley - C Rappers

Bingley - Bingley Babes
Otley - M-Otley Crew

Barlick - Ladies A
Wharfedale - Team 1
Wharfedale - Team 5

K & C - Frosty Fruitcakes
Bingley - Pick n mix
Wharfedale - Team 6

Hurriers All Stars, Hand Picked, Elite Line-up

Bingley - Bingley Belles
Wharfedale - Team 3

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Wharfedale - Team 4
Craven Energy - Fabulass
Barlick - Nuns on the Run
Baildon - Just for fun
Craven Energy - Decrepitas
K & C - Christmas Cakes
NLFR - Foolish Winter Women
Trawden - Team Naughty

K & C - Winters Thor

Otley - Runs and Roses

K & C - Christmas Crackers
Emily's Christmas Crackers
K & C - 8 Hail Mary's
Trawden -

Pudsey Pacers -

Pudsey Pacers - Pudsey Prancers
Barlick - Run DMC
Cononley

Baildon - Gareths Gazelles

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Male
Male
Male
Open
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Open
Open
Female
Mixed
Open
Open
Female
Open
Male
Open
Open
Mixed
Open
Open
Male
Female
Male
Mixed
Female
Female
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
Female
Open
Open
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01:35:39
01:38:34
01:39:42
01:39:42
01:42:58
01:43:47

Bingley

K&C -

likley - Tinsel Toes

K & C - Gary's Dodgy Docs
Baildon - Hargreaves Harriers
Baildon - No Direction

Female
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open



